=

436
- 340
= %
| ~ gy/ 2—25X12§W<§>
/ N
ARl
O Yy —
QN | Qd
O QN T
O B | L——— N %_ [Cj\l
ik (JT% A\ 0| <
ﬁ;O C'tl
%
580 ©
500
%)
®\ 8 é“/ 5
L |
a Jo e T 1
o) Py w—
—.LJ[—____]' J: |[__7‘&_31|_ ' - L[]
] ' l =
O
~r
2
[QN]
X, AR O, BF N IKZDOTERENE L 2RA00Y £9,
Beh HI T2 BENL £, &8 17.5kg
X, 01 1 RDA MNP RS 58 4L
8
7
5
5
45070+ -
3| Bffroty b - [ty N
AR - 5306.00.0]
| [ hms ¥ 4A07.60.01
ERE B 3 2 U] 185G " %
: 4A07.60.01 = CUO{8Ryh  BAER MEMENTOZ, 0
S = £ 4 18.03.15




